
Asian Women's Boxing Championships

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 2.0 Report Created  THU 2 NOV 2017 19:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) CASIM JUDELYN PHI
KOMURA Tsubasa JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar UZB

THA

IND

PRK

CHN

YUSUPOV Bekjon

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

KIM Chun Sam

ZHANG Jingjing

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) PIN Meng-Chieh TPE

PLODSAI Panpradab THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ji Hyun CHN

INA

IND

SRI

KAZ

ZHANG Jingjing

WAYNE Royke

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

GAZIZOV Yerlan

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

3 3 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KIEU TRINH THI DIEM VIE

HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WAYNE Royke MGL

KAZ

TPE

CHN

MAS

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

GAZIZOV Yerlan

CHANG YU-LING

ZHANG Jingjing

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MAHARJAN Lalita NEP

XIN YEE Leona Hui SGP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR Ashok Kumar PHI

MGL

UZB

KOR

INA

CERIALES Ludy Therese

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KIM Ji Hyun

WAYNE Royke

29:27

29:27

28:28 *

* 28:28

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

5 5 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) TURSUNBOEVA Fotimakhon UZB

OCHIRBAT Jargalan MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING PRK

SRI

KOR

SGP

IND

KIM Chun Sam

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

KIM Ji Hyun

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

28:29

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

6 6 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ
HE Linyun CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn INA

MAS

MGL

UZB

PHI

WAYNE Royke

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

YUSUPOV Bekjon

CERIALES Ludy Therese

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KIM Hyang Mi PRK
DAOMAYULY CHANTILATH LAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag MAS

SGP

KAZ

CHN

IND

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

GAZIZOV Yerlan

ZHANG Jingjing

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

30:25

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED
BLUE

8 8 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) ZHOLAMAN Dina KAZ
KIM Song Sim PRK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese THA

MGL

INA

MAS

UZB

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

WAYNE Royke

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

YUSUPOV Bekjon

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

Page 1 / 3



Asian Women's Boxing Championships

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 2.0 Report Created  THU 2 NOV 2017 19:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) LIU Piaopiao CHN
SHRESTHA Bimala NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GAZIZOV Yerlan PRK

THA

SGP

SRI

TPE

KIM Chun Sam

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

CHANG YU-LING

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

10 10 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SHINMOTO Aya JPN

BANG LE THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon PRK

KOR

PHI

CHN

MAS

KIM Chun Sam

KIM Ji Hyun

CERIALES Ludy Therese

ZHANG Jingjing

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SREY POV Nao CAM

LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan SRI

THA

INA

MGL

KAZ

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

WAYNE Royke

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

GAZIZOV Yerlan

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 12 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) NERGUI OYUN-ERDENE MGL

SHIKSHA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ji Hyun PHI

UZB

MAS

TPE

PRK

CERIALES Ludy Therese

YUSUPOV Bekjon

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

CHANG YU-LING

KIM Chun Sam

26:30

26:30

26:30

24:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Women's Light (57-60kg) SUNAR Sangita NEP

LANKAPURAYALAGE DULANJANI SRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing IND

MGL

SGP

THA

KAZ

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

GAZIZOV Yerlan

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

14 14 Women's Light (57-60kg) YANG Wenlu CHN
WU Shih-Yi TPE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM Chun Sam PHI

KOR

SRI

UZB

MAS

CERIALES Ludy Therese

KIM Ji Hyun

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

YUSUPOV Bekjon

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

30:26

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

15 15 Women's Light (57-60kg) OH Yeonji KOR
VOLOSSENKO Rimma KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING CHN

SGP

IND

THA

INA

ZHANG Jingjing

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

WAYNE Royke

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

16 16 Women's Light (57-60kg) DUYEN LUU THI VIE
KODIROVA RAYKHONA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM PHI

SGP

CHN

SRI

PRK

CERIALES Ludy Therese

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

ZHANG Jingjing

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

KIM Chun Sam

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

Page 2 / 3



Asian Women's Boxing Championships

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 2.0 Report Created  THU 2 NOV 2017 19:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17 Women's Light (57-60kg) SAOTO RATCHADAPORN DULANI ANURA THA
SREY KHOUCH Vy CAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan UZB

TPE

INA

IND

MGL

YUSUPOV Bekjon

CHANG YU-LING

WAYNE Royke

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


