



Session Results

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	CASIM JUDELYN KOMURA Tsubasa		PHI JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MGL	OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	tha IND PRK	YUSUPOV Bekjon SRIBHUDDEE Warap PANWAR Ashok Kum KIM Chun Sam ZHANG Jingjing			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	2	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	PIN Meng-Chieh PLODSAI Panpradab		TPE THA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOR	KIM Ji Hyun	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IND SRI	ZHANG Jingjing WAYNE Royke PANWAR Ashok Kum KATUGAMPALA Katugampak GAZIZOV Yerlan			29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26
3	3	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	KIEU TRINH THI DIEM HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom		VIE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	INA	WAYNE Royke	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kaz TPE CHN	OTGONBAYAR Mand GAZIZOV Yerlan CHANG YU-LING ZHANG Jingjing MOHD RASHID BIN ABDL			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
4	4	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	MAHARJAN Lalita XIN YEE Leona Hui		NEP SGP	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR Ashok Kumar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL UZB KOR	CERIALES Ludy Ther OTGONBAYAR Mand YUSUPOV Bekjon KIM Ji Hyun WAYNE Royke			29:27 29:27 28:28 * 28:28 28:28
5	5	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	TURSUNBOEVA Fotimakhon		UZB				
5	5	Women's Light Hy (43-46kg)	BLUE	OCHIRBAT Jargalan		MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU-LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sri Kor Sgp	KIM Chun Sam KATUGAMPALA Katugampak KIM Ji Hyun VADIVEL Arnagirenati PANWAR Ashok Kum	han		28:29 28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	BALKIBEKOVA Alua HE Linyun		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS MGL UZB	WAYNE Royke MOHD RASHID BIN ABDL OTGONBAYAR Mand YUSUPOV Bekjon CERIALES Ludy Ther	akhbayar		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
7	7	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	KIM Hyang Mi DAOMAYULY CHANTILATH		PRK LAO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sgp Kaz Chn	MOHD RASHID BIN ABDL VADIVEL Arnagirenati GAZIZOV Yerlan ZHANG Jingjing PANWAR Ashok Kum	han		30:25 30:24 30:26 30:26 30:26
8	8	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	ZHOLAMAN Dina KIM Song Sim		KAZ PRK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL INA MAS	SRIBHUDDEE Warap OTGONBAYAR Mand WAYNE Royke MOHD RASHID BIN ABDL YUSUPOV Bekjon	akhbayar		28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29





Session Results

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	9	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	LIU Piaopiao SHRESTHA Bimala		CHN NEP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAZ	GAZIZOV Yerlan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VADIVEL Arnagirena	SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn VADIVEL Arnagirenathan KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag		30:27 30:25 30:25 30:26 30:24
10	10	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SHINMOTO Aya BANG LE THI		JPN VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kor Phi Chn	KIM Chun Sam KIM Ji Hyun CERIALES Ludy The ZHANG Jingjing MOHD RASHID BIN ABD			28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SREY POV Nao LIN Yu-Ting		CAM TPE	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referce:	SGP	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	tha Ina Mgl	KATUGAMPALA Katugampa SRIBHUDDEE Waraq WAYNE Royke OTGONBAYAR Mano GAZIZOV Yerlan	porn		8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
12	10	Waman'a Dantom (E1 E4ka)	RED	NERGUI OYUN-ERDENE		MGL				
12	12	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	BLUE	SHIKSHA		IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referce:	KOR	KIM Ji Hyun	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS	CERIALES Ludy The YUSUPOV Bekjon MOHD RASHID BIN ABD CHANG YU-LING KIM Chun Sam			26:30 26:30 26:30 24:30 27:29
13	13	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED	SUNAR Sangita		NEP				
10	10	Women's Light (or cong)	BLUE	LANKAPURAYALAGE DULANJANI		SRI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP THA	PANWAR Ashok Kun OTGONBAYAR Man VADIVEL Arnagirena SRIBHUDDEE Wara GAZIZOV Yerlan	dakhbayar than		30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
14	14	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	YANG Wenlu WU Shih-Yi		CHN TPE	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	PRK	KIM Chun Sam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kor Sri Uzb	CERIALES Ludy Thei KIM Ji Hyun KATUGAMPALA Katugampa YUSUPOV Bekjon MOHD RASHID BIN ABD	la Appuhamilag		30:26 28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28
15	15	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	OH Yeonji VOLOSSENKO Rimma		KOR KAZ	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU-LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP IND THA	ZHANG Jingjing VADIVEL Arnagirena PANWAR Ashok Kun SRIBHUDDEE Waraj WAYNE Royke	nar		28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
16	16	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	DUYEN LUU THI KODIROVA RAYKHONA		VIE UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referce:	MAS	MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SGP CHN SRI	CERIALES Ludy Theo VADIVEL Arnagirena ZHANG Jingjing KATUGAMPALA Katugampa KIM Chun Sam	than		30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27





Session Results

Session 1

THU 2 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SAOTO RATCHADAPORN DULANI ANURA SREY KHOUCH Vy		THA CAM	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SGP	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judge 1: Judge 2:	TPE	YUSUPOV Bekjon CHANG YU-LING		30:27 30:27
					Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND	WAYNE Royke PANWAR Ashok Kum OTGONBAYAR Manda		30:26 30:27 30:27

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			
www.s	wisstiming.com							Page 3 / 3		
Data S	ervice						SW	ISS TIMING		
BX0000Z	02_C74 2.0		Report Cre	eated THU 2 NOV 201	7 19:45		0010-036c-AIB	A.ORG-30-82601		